

SANOCODE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED-IPO

Number of Securities	Distinctive Numbers range		Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)	Lock in date From	Lock in date Upto	Physical/Demat
	From	To				
14,869	1	14,869	FULLY PAID	31-03-23	25-04-24	DEMAT
74,347	14,870	89,216	FULLY PAID	31-03-23	25-04-24	DEMAT
14,869	89,217	104,085	FULLY PAID	31-03-23	25-04-24	DEMAT
14,869	104,086	118,954	FULLY PAID	31-03-23	25-04-24	DEMAT
1,438,881	118,955	1,557,835	FULLY PAID	31-03-23	25-04-24	DEMAT
202,293	1,557,836	1,760,128	FULLY PAID	31-03-23	25-04-24	DEMAT
358,000	1,760,129	2,118,128	FULLY PAID	31-03-23	25-04-24	DEMAT
825,000	2,118,129	2,943,128	FULLY PAID	31-03-23	25-04-26	DEMAT
1,000	2,943,129	2,944,128	FULLY PAID	31-03-23	25-04-24	DEMAT
29,739	2,944,129	2,973,867	FULLY PAID	31-03-23	25-04-24	DEMAT
1,095,000	2,973,868	4,068,867	IPO	FREE		DEMAT
4,068,867	Total					